Classification

Administrative Office Clerk
Communications Specialist
Administrative Office Assistant

Human Resources Assistant

Payroll Technician |

Departmental Administrative Specialist
Deputy City Clerk

Human Resources Technician

Legal Secretary

Payroll Technician Il

Senior Human Resources Technician
Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant to the City Manager
Paralegal

Information Technology Analyst |

Information Technology Analyst Il

1"

14

17

20

23

24

30

34

44,758 $
47,023
50,639
54,533
58,726

63,241

68,104

69,806

80,954

89,358

CITY OF ROCKLIN
CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE
(Annual Salary)

Effective June 14, 2025

2 3 4
46,324 $§ 47945 $ 49,623 $
48,669 50,373 52,136
52,411 54,246 56,144
56,441 58,417 60,461
60,781 62,909 65,110
65,455 67,746 70,117
70,488 72,955 75,508
72,250 74,778 77,396
83,788 86,720 89,755
92,486 95,723 99,073

5

51,360 $
53,960
58,109
62,578
67,389

72,571

78,151

80,105

92,897

102,541

6

53,158 $
55,849
60,143
64,768
69,748

75,111

80,886

82,908

96,148

106,130

7

55,018 $
57,804
62,248
67,035
72,189

77,740

83,717

85,810

99,513

109,844

8

56,944 $
59,827
64,427
69,381
74,716

80,461

86,647

88,813

102,996

113,689

9

58,937 $
61,921
66,682
71,809
77,331

83,277

89,680

91,922

106,601

117,668

10

61,000
64,088
69,016
74,322
80,037

86,191

92,819

95,139

110,332

121,786
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